
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 County Durham 648 528 60 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 82 Zara Teasdale Tyne & Wear 145 47 48 50
2= 84 Georgina Youlden Tyne & Wear 144 50 48 46
2= 85 Amelia Bateman Tyne & Wear 144 46 50 48
4 83 Charlotte Youlden Tyne & Wear 141 50 43 48
5 91 Lauren Donaghy County Durham 138 42 50 46
6 86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu Tyne & Wear 137 47 40 50
7 87 Elisha Tait Tyne & Wear 134 48 46 40
8 89 Ella Brooks County Durham 132 42 46 44
9 92 Anna Kelly County Durham 130 44 42 44

10 90 Isobel Thornton County Durham 128 42 44 42
11 94 Faye Bousfield County Durham 125 42 43 40
12 93 Neve Jackson County Durham 122 40 40 42



Team Results Tyne & Wear (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 County Durham 648 528 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Zara Teasdale 2LR 24.3 24.3 2= 47
82 Zara Teasdale SB 82 82 2 48
82 Zara Teasdale VJ 61 58 56 61 1 50
83 Charlotte Youlden 4LR 51.4 51.4 1 50
83 Charlotte Youlden SB 73 73 4= 43
83 Charlotte Youlden SLJ 2.16 2.14 2.10 2.16 2 48
84 Georgina Youlden 2LR 24.2 24.2 1 50
84 Georgina Youlden S 6.36 7.63 6.83 7.63 2 48
84 Georgina Youlden SLJ 1.98 2.04 2.10 2.10 3 46
85 Amelia Bateman 4LR 53.7 53.7 3 46
85 Amelia Bateman S 7.20 7.84 8.00 8.00 1 50
85 Amelia Bateman VJ 51 51 51 51 2 48
86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 2LR 24.3 24.3 2= 47
86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu S 6.06 6.10 0.00 6.10 6 40
86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu SLJ 2.19 2.24 2.27 2.27 1 50
87 Elisha Tait 4LR 51.8 51.8 2 48
87 Elisha Tait SB 74 74 3 46
87 Elisha Tait VJ 42 42 39 42 6 40



Team Results County Durham (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 714 574 70 70

2 County Durham 648 528 60 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Ella Brooks 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
89 Ella Brooks S 7.58 6.96 7.00 7.58 3 46
89 Ella Brooks SLJ 1.98 2.06 2.02 2.06 4 44
90 Isobel Thornton 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
90 Isobel Thornton S 6.46 7.08 6.90 7.08 4 44
90 Isobel Thornton SLJ 1.96 1.92 1.92 1.96 5 42
91 Lauren Donaghy 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
91 Lauren Donaghy SB 85 85 1 50
91 Lauren Donaghy VJ 47 46 49 49 3 46
92 Anna Kelly 4LR 54.2 54.2 4 44
92 Anna Kelly S 6.40 6.73 6.60 6.73 5 42
92 Anna Kelly VJ 40 44 45 45 4 44
93 Neve Jackson 4LR 57.4 57.4 6 40
93 Neve Jackson SB 64 64 6 40
93 Neve Jackson VJ 43 41 44 44 5 42
94 Faye Bousfield 4LR 56.1 56.1 5 42
94 Faye Bousfield SB 73 73 4= 43
94 Faye Bousfield SLJ 1.88 1.86 1.88 1.88 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 84 Georgina Youlden 24.2 50
2= Tyne & Wear blue 82 Zara Teasdale 24.3 47
2= Tyne & Wear blue 86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 24.3 47
4= County Durham orange 89 Ella Brooks 25.5 42
4= County Durham orange 90 Isobel Thornton 25.5 42
4= County Durham orange 91 Lauren Donaghy 25.5 42



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 83 Charlotte Youlden 51.4 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 87 Elisha Tait 51.8 48
3 Tyne & Wear blue 85 Amelia Bateman 53.7 46
4 County Durham orange 92 Anna Kelly 54.2 44
5 County Durham orange 94 Faye Bousfield 56.1 42
6 County Durham orange 93 Neve Jackson 57.4 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 1:51.6 0.0 1:51.6 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear blue 1:36.7 0.0 1:36.7 70.0
2 02 County Durham orange 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 85 Amelia Bateman 8.00 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 84 Georgina Youlden 7.63 48
3 County Durham orange 89 Ella Brooks 7.58 46
4 County Durham orange 90 Isobel Thornton 7.08 44
5 County Durham orange 92 Anna Kelly 6.73 42
6 Tyne & Wear blue 86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 6.10 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 County Durham orange 91 Lauren Donaghy 85 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 82 Zara Teasdale 82 48
3 Tyne & Wear blue 87 Elisha Tait 74 46

4= Tyne & Wear blue 83 Charlotte Youlden 73 43
4= County Durham orange 94 Faye Bousfield 73 43
6 County Durham orange 93 Neve Jackson 64 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 86 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 2.27 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 83 Charlotte Youlden 2.16 48
3 Tyne & Wear blue 84 Georgina Youlden 2.10 46
4 County Durham orange 89 Ella Brooks 2.06 44
5 County Durham orange 90 Isobel Thornton 1.96 42
6 County Durham orange 94 Faye Bousfield 1.88 40



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls Airco Arena, Hull 8 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear blue 82 Zara Teasdale 61 50
2 Tyne & Wear blue 85 Amelia Bateman 51 48
3 County Durham orange 91 Lauren Donaghy 49 46
4 County Durham orange 92 Anna Kelly 45 44
5 County Durham orange 93 Neve Jackson 44 42
6 Tyne & Wear blue 87 Elisha Tait 42 40
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